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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 VASILE                    FRANCA            11/07/1968 RG 201 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIS017006 RG Q NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 LICATA                    STEFANO           27/07/1975 RG 111,5 S  2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 CANTELLI                  ENZA              21/03/1979 RG 103 Q S 2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 BAGNATI                   LORENA            16/12/1974 RG 87   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 PELLEGRINO                ALESSANDRA        21/12/1978 RG 78,5 Q R 2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 LOMBARDO                  CLAUDIA           28/08/1968 RG 74 Q R 2017 0   1 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 GIARDINA                  CONCETTA          31/07/1967 RG 64 R  2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 ASSENZA                   ERNESTO           05/08/1973 RG 58 R  2017 0   2 X RGIC81200V RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 TRIBASTONE                CHRISTIAN         05/08/1977 RG 58   2017 0   0  RGIC802008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 RICCARDI                  SILVIA            15/09/1983 RG 51   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 CANNIZZARO                GIORGIO GRAZIANO  18/05/1980 RG 51   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 CATARINOLO                CALOGERO          28/03/1976 CL 48 S  2017 0   0  RGIC81500A RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 GURRIERI                  BARBARA           11/02/1978 RG 45 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 DENARO                    MARGHERITA        30/09/1985 RG 45   2017 0   0  RGIS01600A RG Q NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 MARINO                    TAMARA            21/02/1983 RG 45   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG Q NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 BUSCEMA                   ANTONIO           22/07/1976 RG 44,5 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 PITINO                    CARMELA           02/10/1979 RG 44 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIS00200C RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 MELI                      FEDERICA          25/11/1985 RG 44 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  19 CRAPANZANO                CRISTINE          03/10/1981 CL 44   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  20 FORTUNATO                 FABIO             13/08/1978 RG 40   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  21 LA ROSA                   IVANA             05/03/1973 RG 35 L  2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  22 CASSONE                   CARLA             07/04/1979 RC 34 R  2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  23 RAFFO                     LAURA             24/08/1989 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIC832004 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  24 RIZZA                     SILVIA            17/07/1984 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIS02100T RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  25 DIPASQUALE                GIUSEPPA          07/11/1966 RG 33 R  2017 0   3 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  26 DIFRANCO                  SANDRA            27/11/1975 RG 33 R  2017 0   1  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  27 NERO                      ANDREA            24/11/1987 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01600A RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  28 PICCITTO                  FEDERICO          21/09/1986 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  29 DONZELLI                  GIOVANNI          03/08/1986 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  30 LUCIFORA                  CRISTINA          31/07/1985 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01600A RG L NO
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  31 MELI                      MARIA             12/06/1964 AG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  32 PRETE                     NICANDRO          10/06/1976 IS 32 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  33 BATTAGLIA                 ALESSIA           31/08/1985 RG 31 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  34 GIUFFRIDA                 GIANFRANCO RITA   28/12/1961 RG 29,5 R  2017 0   1 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  35 AULINO                    GRAZIELLA         30/01/1976 RG 29 R S 2017 0   2  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  36 BUFFONE                   FEDERICA          14/09/1990 RG 29   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  37 SALLEMI                   FABIO             04/05/1985 RG 29   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  38 ZIZZI                     GIANPAOLO         20/05/1974 SR 29   2017 0   0  RGIS00600Q RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  39 BRACCHITTA                ALESSIO           04/02/1985 RG 28,5   2017 0   0  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  40 CATARINOLO                GAETANO           19/03/1968 CL 28 R  2017 0   2  RGIC81500A RG Q NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  41 DEPETRO                   ANDREA            10/02/1982 RG 27,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  42 GALOFARO                  SALVATORE         15/08/1978 CT 27 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  43 LATINO                    GIOVANNI          20/06/1987 RG 27   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  44 MAGLIOCCA                 MIRKO             20/05/1987 RM 26   2017 0   0  RGIS02100T RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  45 ZISA                      CHIARA            18/08/1975 RG 25,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  46 DEZIO                     ROSARIO           25/11/1984 RG 24,5 S  2017 0   0  RGIC83400Q RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  47 CULTRERA                  ALESSANDRA        20/02/1985 RG 24,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  48 CALIO                     ALESSIA           10/06/1974 SS 24 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  49 ZOTA                      CLEMENTINA        29/07/1980 RG 23,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  1 CORSO                     VALENTINA         31/07/1975 MI 83 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  2 IEMOLO                    IVANA             12/08/1970 RG 60,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  3 SPAMPINATO                ANGELA            17/04/1971 RG 58 Q R 2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  4 LEONTINI                  FRANCESCA         10/05/1981 RG 55 R  2017 0   2  RGIS01600A RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  5 GULINO                    ROSARIA           15/07/1980 RG 54 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  6 CASTELLINO                PATRIZIA          14/12/1973 RG 54   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  7 GIURATO                   MARIA             09/04/1974 RG 49   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG Q NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  8 AMARU                     MARGARET          23/10/1978 RG 48 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  9 CASSARINO                 ANGELO            05/02/1975 RG 48   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  10 GRECO                     MARIA VALENTINA   23/02/1988 MI 44,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  11 RAFFA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1977 RG 44 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01600A RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  12 GUASTELLA                 ALESSANDRO        22/11/1986 RG 44   2017 0   0  RGTD03000TRG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  13 GREGNI                    GIORGIO           05/10/1974 RG 37   2017 0   0  RGIS00200C RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  14 NIFOSI                    GIULIANA          11/12/1972 RG 34 L  2017 0   0  RGIC829008 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  15 APRILE                    LILIA             20/02/1992 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIC809003 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  16 BLANCO                    ALESSANDRA        05/09/1986 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  17 SALERNO                   VIVIANA           01/10/1978 RG 33 R  2017 0   1  RGMM00700CRG L NO



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  18 CARDACI                   FIORELLA          20/03/1991 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  19 CARBONARO                 GIOVANNA          13/12/1986 RG 30   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  20 SCOLLO                    LAURA             23/08/1983 RG 29   2017 0   0  RGIC82700L RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  21 GIARRATANA                MARIA LETIZIA     23/05/1961 RG 28,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  22 PISANI                    ROBERTA           05/10/1975 RG 27,5 R  2017 0   3  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  23 CUBISINO                  SONIA             06/11/1981 RG 27,5 R  2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  24 RAGUSA                    ORIANA            12/02/1985 RG 26,5   2017 0   0  RGIC831008 RG L NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  25 ROMEO                     DANIELA           30/09/1980 RG 16   2017 0   0 X RGIS00600Q RG Q NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 AMATU                     FRANCESCA         23/12/1975 RG 88,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC829008 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 CASTELLO                  IVANA             21/11/1975 RG 84 R  2017 0   1 X RGRH990018RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 CAMPAGNOLO                GIOVANNI          08/07/1980 RG 83 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 PICCIONE                  GAETANO           10/03/1977 RG 73   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 PANEBIANCO                SALVINA           14/11/1981 CT 72 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS00200C RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 GURRIERI                  GIANLUCA          11/05/1976 RG 70,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 MALTESE                   GRAZIANA          16/08/1976 RG 67   2017 0   0  RGRH990018RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 DI STEFANO                MICHELA           21/11/1989 RG 61 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 SALONIA                   VERONICA          17/06/1973 RG 61   2017 0   0  RGIC816006 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 BALLONI                   SILVIO            03/11/1976 RG 56   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRARO                   PIETRO            07/05/1986 RG 55   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  12 CAMPO                     DAVIDE            04/01/1974 RG 47 R  2017 0   1  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  13 VILLADORO                 VALENTINA         30/09/1987 RG 44,5   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  14 IACHELLA                  ANNA LISA         19/10/1983 RG 38 R  2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  15 TUMINO                    ERSILIA           09/12/1985 RG 38   2017 0   0  RGTD03000TRG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  16 TARANTO                   EUGENIA           25/07/1990 RG 37,5   2017 0   0  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  17 CORBINO                   SERENA            23/08/1986 TO 36 R  2017 0   1  RGIC82800C RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  18 MARANO                    ANGELA            14/10/1985 NA 36   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  19 STAMILLA                  ALESSANDRO        09/01/1989 RG 35   2017 0   0  RGRH990018RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  20 MEZZASALMA                MARIKA            24/11/1980 RG 34,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  21 LAURETTA                  ANTONELLA         20/07/1985 RG 34,5   2017 0   0  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  22 SCALONE                   GIOMBATTISTA ANTON27/11/1963 RG 34,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83400Q RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  23 LOMBARDO                  MARGHERITA        29/07/1974 RG 34   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG Q NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  24 SCIFO                     MILENA            01/08/1978 RG 33 R  2017 0   2  RGIC82700L RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  25 CASTILLETTI               GABRIELE          11/11/1983 RG 33   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  26 SCRIVANO                  ELISA             18/09/1983 CT 33   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  27 NOTO                      SIMONA            16/04/1981 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  28 SCANNAVINO                MARZIA            14/05/1974 RG 32,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS018002 RG L NO



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  29 LENTINI                   EMANUELA          30/06/1980 RG 30   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  30 IIRITI                    DOMENICA FRANCESCA13/08/1985 RC 29,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  31 GULINO                    VERONICA          26/09/1980 RG 29 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  32 MARTELLO                  ROBERTO           24/08/1982 EN 29   2017 0   0  RGIS02100T RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  33 GUARNACCIA                GAETANO           14/02/1979 EE 28   2017 0   0  RGIS00600Q RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  34 IUDICA                    GAETANO           27/09/1979 CT 27,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  35 MANGANO                   ROSSELLA          01/01/1972 SR 26,5 R  2017 0   3  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  36 CAMPO                     GIULIA            04/04/1989 RG 26,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  37 MILAZZO                   LUCA              06/07/1974 CT 23,5   2017 0   0  RGIC831008 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  38 SANTORO                   ROSARIO           09/11/1967 CT 22 R  2017 0   2  RGIC831008 RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  39 SCOLLO                    GABRIELE          08/12/1963 RG 21 R  2017 0   3  RGIC82700L RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  40 MICCICHE                  SIMONE            25/05/1990 RG 20,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  41 MANGIONE                  VERONICA          06/02/1988 RG 20,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83500G RG L NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  42 PODIMANI                  PAMELA            23/06/1974 TO 19,5 R  2017 0   2  RGTD03000TRG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 RABBITO                   VINCENZO          25/09/1978 RG 87 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 PETRALIA                  GIOVANNI          13/04/1987 CT 64   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG D NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 DIPIETRO                  FRANCESCO         09/02/1959 RG 56,5 Q R 2017 0   3 X RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 APICELLA                  ROBERTO           13/02/1992 BS 51   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 POLLICITA                 MARIO             27/12/1968 RG 49,3 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIC816006 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 SCIRE                     DANIELE           18/12/1985 CT 48 Q  2017 0   0 X RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 NOBILE                    ALESSANDRO        10/04/1973 RG 42,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS004004 RG Q NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 NIGRO                     MARIACRISTINA     05/07/1991 RG 39,5 Q  2017 0   0  RGIC81400E RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 CATTANO                   GABRIELE          17/09/1988 CT 35   2017 0   0  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 VULTAGGIO                 ALESSIO           24/01/1984 TP 34,5   2017 0   0  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRO                     DANILO            27/08/1987 RG 34 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 SIRACUSA                  CARMELO           20/11/1979 CT 33 G  2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 LASCALA                   CLAUDIO           14/10/1993 CT 33   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  14 PICCERI                   ALESSANDRA        07/09/1985 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIC82700L RG E NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  15 GAMBUZZA                  GIUSEPPE          02/02/1961 RG 31 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIC83000C RG Q NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  16 STALLONE                  VITA              29/10/1964 TP 27,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC82800C RG L NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  17 CORBINO                   ADRIANA PINA      12/07/1973 RG 20 R  2017 0   2  RGIC81500A RG Q NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  18 MAGANUCO                  SHARVEEN MANUELA  12/07/1981 CL 19 S  2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG D NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  19 IACHELLA                  STEFANIA          21/05/1979 RG 12 R  2017 0   3  RGIC816006 RG D NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  20 QUARTARONE                GIUSEPPE          18/02/1986 RG 12 R  2017 0   1  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 TRAINA                    ROSARIA           01/08/1975 RG 68 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 LETO                      SALVATORE         15/03/1966 RG 48   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 NICASTRO                  PAOLA             27/01/1990 RG 46   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 DI MODICA                 VALENTINA         03/11/1976 RG 44,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83400Q RG D NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 SALERNO                   ROSANNA           14/03/1968 RG 44   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  6 CONTI                     DANIELE           17/04/1990 CT 43,5   2017 0   0  RGIC82200D RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  7 GIACCHI                   FRANCESCO         16/06/1989 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  8 DIMARTINO                 LAURA             24/12/1982 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  9 MARATEA                   GIUSEPPE          12/09/1961 RG 32   2017 0   0  RGIC83500G RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  10 DIVITA                    VIVIANA           01/06/1979 RG 28 R  2017 0   1  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  11 FRASCA                    MARIA             07/01/1969 EE 27 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83400Q RG D NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  12 D'ANGELO                  EMANUELA          07/03/1987 SR 26,5 R  2017 0   1  RGMM00700CRG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  13 MELILLI                   CARMELO           16/04/1989 RG 26,5   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  14 BATTAGLIA                 VELIA             07/03/1980 RG 26 R  2017 0   1  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  15 GIAQUINTA                 PAOLO             04/09/1968 RG 24 R  2017 0   2  RGIC80100C RG L NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  16 RIZZA                     ENZA              04/05/1970 EE 23 R  2017 0   1  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 GIUDICE                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1973 RG 130,5 Q R 2017 0   2  RGIS012003 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 CILIA                     SALVATORE         09/12/1972 RG 106 Q R 2017 0   1 X RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 BAGNATI                   LORENA            16/12/1974 RG 89   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 CASTELLO                  IVANA             21/11/1975 RG 84 R  2017 0   1 X RGRH990018RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 PANEBIANCO                SALVINA           14/11/1981 CT 72 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS00200C RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 GURRIERI                  GIANLUCA          11/05/1976 RG 70,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 MALTESE                   GRAZIANA          16/08/1976 RG 65   2017 0   0  RGRH990018RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 TRIBASTONE                CHRISTIAN         05/08/1977 RG 58,5   2017 0   0  RGIC802008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 BALLONI                   SILVIO            03/11/1976 RG 56   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 FERRARO                   PIETRO            07/05/1986 RG 55   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 AVOLA                     GIOVANNELLA       28/01/1983 RG 54,5   2017 0   0  RGIC802008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 SALONIA                   VERONICA          17/06/1973 RG 54   2017 0   0  RGIC816006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 CANNIZZARO                GIORGIO GRAZIANO  18/05/1980 RG 51   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 BUSCEMA                   ANTONIO           22/07/1976 RG 44,5 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 CRAPANZANO                CRISTINE          03/10/1981 CL 44   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 VINDIGNI                  MARTINA           21/01/1978 RG 42 R  2017 0   3  RGIS012003 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 NICOSIA                   VERONICA          26/10/1980 RG 39,5 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 LA TERRA                  STEFANIA          25/11/1970 RG 39,5 R  2017 0   1  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  19 BUSCEMA                   GIULIA            11/06/1985 RG 39 R  2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  20 LO MONACO                 ADRIANA           03/06/1978 RG 33,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC802008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  21 RIZZA                     SILVIA            17/07/1984 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIS02100T RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  22 MALLIA                    ALESSIO           06/04/1984 RG 33,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  23 VILLODORO                 CHIARA            07/12/1991 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGRH990018RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  24 MALIZIA                   CLAUDIO SEBASTIANO03/04/1988 CT 33   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  25 ANELI                     STEFANO           01/04/1987 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  26 PICCITTO                  FEDERICO          21/09/1986 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  27 DONZELLI                  GIOVANNI          03/08/1986 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  28 NOTO                      SIMONA            16/04/1981 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  29 SCANNAVINO                MARZIA            14/05/1974 RG 32,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  30 CASSONE                   CARLA             07/04/1979 RC 32,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  31 LA TERRA MELI             VIVIANA           03/10/1983 RG 32,5   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  32 PRETE                     NICANDRO          10/06/1976 IS 32 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  33 BATTAGLIA                 ALESSIA           31/08/1985 RG 31 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  34 CARUSO OLIVO              CORRADO           25/11/1964 RG 31   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  35 AMATO                     DARIO ENZO        15/03/1976 CL 30 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  36 LENTINI                   EMANUELA          30/06/1980 RG 30   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  37 DRAGOTTA                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1984 CT 29 R  2017 0   1  RGRH990018RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  38 SALLEMI                   FABIO             04/05/1985 RG 29   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  39 ZIZZI                     GIANPAOLO         20/05/1974 SR 29   2017 0   0  RGIS00600Q RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  40 GULINO                    VERONICA          26/09/1980 RG 28 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  41 GUARNACCIA                GAETANO           14/02/1979 EE 28   2017 0   0  RGIS00600Q RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  42 CAMPAILLA                 RAMONA            23/01/1979 RG 28   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  43 MICILOTTA                 MARTINA           02/09/1977 AT 28   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  44 IUDICA                    GAETANO           27/09/1979 CT 27,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  45 CAPODICASA                ERMINIA           04/07/1978 PI 27,5 R  2017 0   1  RGTD03000TRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  46 CHESSARI                  ANTONIO           09/02/1978 RG 27,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  47 GALOFARO                  SALVATORE         15/08/1978 CT 27 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  48 LATINO                    GIOVANNI          20/06/1987 RG 27   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  49 SCOLLO                    GIUSEPPE          24/01/1959 RG 26,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIC82700L RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  50 CAMPO                     GIULIA            04/04/1989 RG 26,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  51 BRACCHITTA                CONCETTA          02/04/1978 RG 26,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  52 CAFISO                    DANIELA           04/05/1982 RG 26 R  2017 0   2  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  53 STELLA                    SIMONA            10/11/1989 CL 26   2017 0   0  RGIC81300P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  54 MAGLIOCCA                 MIRKO             20/05/1987 RM 26   2017 0   0  RGIS02100T RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  55 INCARDONA                 DANIELA           05/05/1985 RG 26   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  56 MARCHESE                  ROSA MARIA        14/07/1989 AG 25,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  57 ALI                       ANTONELLA         04/03/1979 CT 25,5   2017 0   0  RGPS01000RRG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  58 DEZIO                     ROSARIO           25/11/1984 RG 24,5 S  2017 0   0  RGIC83400Q RG L NO



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  59 SALLEMI                   ALESSANDRA        28/08/1990 RG 24,5   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  60 CULTRERA                  ALESSANDRA        20/02/1985 RG 24,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83300X RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  61 COLTELLO                  JLENIA            28/05/1984 RG 24   2017 0   0  RGIS003008 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  62 ZOTA                      CLEMENTINA        29/07/1980 RG 23,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIS004004 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  63 VARGETTO                  LUCA              30/09/1975 RG 23,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  64 POMILLO                   EMANUELA VIVIANA  15/07/1975 RG 23,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  65 MELI                      FEDERICA          25/11/1985 RG 23 R  2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  66 TIDONA                    SALVATORE         30/04/1977 RG 22,5   2017 0   0  RGIS01300V RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  67 SCOLLO                    GABRIELE          08/12/1963 RG 21 R  2017 0   3  RGIC82700L RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  68 MANGIONE                  VERONICA          06/02/1988 RG 20,5   2017 0   0  RGIC83500G RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  69 PIERRO                    ITALO             14/03/1982 RG 20,5   2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  70 LA LICATA                 CASTRENZE DANILO  28/04/1989 RG 17,5   2017 0   0  RGIS012003 RG L NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  71 PORTELLI                  DAVIDE            04/04/1980 RG 16 R  2017 0   1  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FARINI                    ZOBEIDA           28/11/1979 RG 109,5 R  2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BENINCASA                 TERESA            17/03/1978 CT 93 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS017006 RG Q NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 BELLUARDO                 VALENTINA         16/10/1987 RG 62   2017 0   0  RGIC81400E RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRARO                   ILENIA            05/02/1980 RG 61,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 LICITRA                   ALDO              13/10/1984 RG 45   2017 0   0  RGIC831008 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 TUMMINO                   ALESSIA           12/06/1985 RG 44,5 R  2017 0   1 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MARTIGNANO                MARIALAURA        10/06/1986 RG 42 R  2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MACI                      VALENTINA MARIA   21/11/1982 RG 38 R  2017 0   1  RGIS003008 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 DI PASQUALE               SANTINA           30/07/1981 RG 36   2017 0   0  RGPS01000RRG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 FERRERA                   DENISE            12/11/1987 RG 34   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DI RAIMONDO               LETIZIA           02/02/1981 RG 34   2017 0   0 X RGIS018002 RG L NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 PLATANIA                  ORIANA            21/11/1982 RG 33,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83300X RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DIGRANDE                  LUISA             18/12/1976 RG 113,5 R  2017 0   2  RGRH990018RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DISTEFANO                 MARILENA          19/07/1976 RG 103 Q R 2017 0   3 X RGIC831008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FARINI                    ZOBEIDA           28/11/1979 RG 94,5 R  2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 AREDDIA                   FLORA             21/11/1975 RG 89 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIC831008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 INGRAO                    SABRINA           21/06/1974 RG 81   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 LICITRA                   TIZIANA           23/06/1970 RG 69,5 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 IOZZIA                    LAURA             05/06/1981 RG 69 Q  2017 0   0  RGIC81400E RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 LEONE                     TIZIANA           18/05/1965 RG 60,5 Q R 2017 0   3  RGIS01400P RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 TIDONA                    MARINA            29/08/1973 RG 59 R  2017 0 P 0 2 X RGIC80600G RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BELLUARDO                 VALENTINA         16/10/1987 RG 56   2017 0   0  RGIC81400E RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MARCHI                    GIANLUCA          05/10/1974 RG 55,5 R  2017 0   1  RGRH990018RG L NO



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRARO                   ILENIA            05/02/1980 RG 54,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 GIALLONGO                 ANTONELLA         22/04/1979 RG 49 R  2017 0   2 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 TASCA                     GIACOMA           23/04/1971 CT 48,5   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 AUGELLO                   SIMONA            18/04/1979 RG 46   2017 0   0  RGIS018002 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 LICITRA                   ALDO              13/10/1984 RG 45   2017 0   0  RGIC831008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 TUMMINO                   ALESSIA           12/06/1985 RG 44,5 R  2017 0   1 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 MACI                      VALENTINA MARIA   21/11/1982 RG 38 R  2017 0   1  RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 RAVALLI                   PAOLA             09/02/1980 RG 38   2017 0   0 X RGIS018002 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 DI PASQUALE               SANTINA           30/07/1981 RG 36   2017 0   0  RGPS01000RRG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 FERRERA                   DENISE            12/11/1987 RG 34   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 PLATANIA                  ORIANA            21/11/1982 RG 33,5 R  2017 0   1  RGIC83300X RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 IACONO                    GAETANA           05/12/1984 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGMM00700CRG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 SANFILIPPO                VERONICA          28/08/1984 RG 33   2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 MELLIA                    CLAUDIA           03/04/1985 EN 32 R  2017 0   1  RGIC82700L RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CHESSARI                  LETIZIA           11/12/1981 RG 29 R  2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 PEPE                      ANDREA            07/12/1972 CT 29   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 FERRARO                   VALENTINA         02/09/1977 RG 26 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 AREDDIA                   FLORA             21/11/1975 RG 153,5 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIC831008 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 DISTEFANO                 MARILENA          19/07/1976 RG 103 Q R 2017 0   3 X RGIC831008 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MARINO                    AMANDA            16/01/1978 RG 85 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS01400P RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCHI                    GIANLUCA          05/10/1974 RG 55,5 R  2017 0   1  RGRH990018RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 FERRARO                   ILENIA            05/02/1980 RG 54,5 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 RAVALLI                   PAOLA             09/02/1980 RG 38   2017 0   0 X RGIS018002 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 DI RAIMONDO               LETIZIA           02/02/1981 RG 34   2017 0   0 X RGIS018002 RG L NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MELLIA                    CLAUDIA           03/04/1985 EN 32 R  2017 0   1  RGIC82700L RG L NO

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TIDONA                    MARINA            29/08/1973 RG 59 R  2017 0 P 0 2 X RGIC80600G RG L NO

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TIDONA                    MARINA            29/08/1973 RG 59 R  2017 0 P 0 2 X RGIC80600G RG L NO

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TIDONA                    MARINA            29/08/1973 RG 59 R  2017 0 P 0 2 X RGIC80600G RG L NO

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LICITRA                   TIZIANA           23/06/1970 RG 69,5 R  2017 0   2  RGPS01000RRG L NO

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GIANNONE                  MARIA             30/05/1980 RG 55 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIS01400P RG L NO

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CHESSARI                  LETIZIA           11/12/1981 RG 29 R  2017 0   1  RGIS018002 RG L NO

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRARO                   VALENTINA         02/09/1977 RG 26 R  2017 0   2  RGIS017006 RG L NO

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 TASCA                     GIACOMA           23/04/1971 CT 24,5   2017 0   0 X RGIS003008 RG L NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 POLLICITA                 MARIO             27/12/1968 RG 123,8 Q R 2017 0   1  RGIC816006 RG L NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 SCIRE                     DANIELE           18/12/1985 CT 78,3 Q  2017 0   0 X RGIS004004 RG L NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 LASCALA                   CLAUDIO           14/10/1993 CT 54,5   2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO



AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 PICCERI                   ALESSANDRA        07/09/1985 RG 43,4   2017 0   0  RGIC82700L RG E NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 STALLONE                  VITA              29/10/1964 TP 34,9 R  2017 0   2  RGIC82800C RG L NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 FERRO                     DANILO            27/08/1987 RG 34 Q  2017 0   0  RGIS004004 RG L NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 CORBINO                   ADRIANA PINA      12/07/1973 RG 20 R  2017 0   2  RGIC81500A RG E NO

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 IACHELLA                  STEFANIA          21/05/1979 RG 15 R  2017 0   3  RGIC816006 RG D NO


